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Ergebnisliste 2024/25 - 1. Kreisklasse Luftgewehr Auflage ab 35 J.

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SV Winterberg |
SV Oldinghausen |
SG Enger |
SG Spenge Il
SG Obernbeck II
SG Mennightffen Il
SG Obernbeck 111
SG Ennigloh Il
SG Enger Il
SG Biinde |
SV Schweicheln I
SG Obernbeck IV
SG Hunnebrock |

Einzelwertung Sen. |

Schiitze
Andrea Baczewski
Carsten Tolle
Thorsten Streicher
Uwe Poggemeier
Christian Tebbe
Marion Dunholter
Ronald Gnettner
Murat Arslan
Dennis Richter
Michael Spring
Dominik Kraft
Niki Schulz
Nadin Sasse
Gabriela Piel
Tina Hagen
Susanne Eckschmidt
Lars Brinddpke
Frank Pilgrim
Alexander Krutsch
Mark Westerfeld
Andreas Kreft

Verein
(SV Winterberg)
(SG Obernbeck 1)
(SG Bunde)
(SG Obernbeck I1)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SG Obernbeck I1)
(SG Ennigloh)
(SG Obernbeck 1V)
(SG Obernbeck I11)
(SG Enger ll)
(SG Hunnebrock)
(SG Obernbeck 1V)
(SG Obernbeck IV)
(SG Bunde)
(SG Obernbeck I11)
(SG Bunde)
(SV Schweicheln)
(SG Spenge)
(SV Winterberg)
(SG Bunde)
(SV Oldinghausen)

923,3
925,6
929,4
923,5
922
903,4
896,9
915,5
917,2
907,5
909,7
906
892,1

317,2
3111
309,8
306,3
302,2
306,2
306,9
302,4
297,8
303,2
303,7
297,2
306,4
297,7
288
296,9
303,7
276,3
298,8
285,9
309,3

2
937,5
932,7

925
928,9
922,2
920,2
923,5
903,7
901,1
909,1
888,6
890,2
886,9

321,6
315,7
305,1
307,3
308,7
302,9
299,4
301,9
304,7
299
298,2
299,2
289,1
294,4
303,1
292,6
282,1
307,1
280,7
281

GESAMT
1860,8
1858,3
1854,4
1852,4
1844,2
1823,6
1820,4
1819,2
1818,3
1816,6
1798,3
1796,2

1779

GESAMT
638,8
626,8
614,9
613,6
610,9
609,1
606,3
604,3
602,5
602,2
601,9
596,4
595,5
592,1
591,1
589,5
585,8
583,4
579,5
566,9
309,3
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Einzelwertung Sen. Il

Manfred Zimmer
Wolfgang Zeitz
Renate Eisele

Liane Dornhofer
Arnold Janitschke
Andreas Baczewski
Gudrun Linnemann
Peter Hunger
Jurgen Dicks
Walter Netzlaff

Christa Stuhlmacher

Bernd Schulze
Burkhard Rogge
Michael O’Connor
Holger Millhoff
Michael Frommer

Wolfgang Heitbreder

Doris Diebrock
Peter Hummel
Andreas Bahr
Stefan Eckschmidt
Hildegard Briinger
Ralf Linnemann
Jorg Vogt
Hermann Weil3
Rolf Pilgrim

Ulrike Vogt

Stephen Alex. Davies

Peter Kraus

Rolf Pilgrim

(SV Oldinghausen)
(SG Spenge)

(SG Enger 1)

(SG Enger 1)

(SG Obernbeck 1)
(SV Winterberg)
(SG Mennighuffen)
(SG Spenge)

(SV Oldinghausen)
(SG Enger )

(SG Ennigloh)

(SV Schweicheln)
(SG Enger 1)

(SG Spenge)

(SV Schweicheln)
(SG Bunde)

(SG Enger Il)

(SG Ennigloh)

(SV Winterberg)
(SG Mennighuffen)
(SG Bunde)

(SV Oldinghausen)
(SG Mennighffen)
(SG Bunde)

(SG Hunnebrock)
(SG Spenge)

(SG Bunde)

(SG Biinde)

(SG Mennighuffen)
(SG Spenge)

312,3
313,5
309,6
313,8
309,5
308,1
311,4
307,6
304
311,3
302
304,1
306
302,4
301,9
299,6
302,7
306,6
298
297,3
298,1
293,8
294,7
284,4
286,2
278,2
243,2
262,1

314,8
311,3
313,3
308,7
312
3131
308,9
310,5
313
302,4
308,6
305,1
303
304,1
301,4
302,8
299,7
295,7
302,6
302,6
301,2
304,9
301,6
286,2
280
259
289,8
259,8
308,7
278,2

627,1
624,8
622,9
622,5
621,5
621,2
620,3
618,1
617
613,7
610,6
609,2
609
606,5
603,3
602,4
602,4
602,3
600,6
599,9
599,3
598,7
596,3
570,6
566,2
537,2
533
521,9
308,7
278,2



